w khr WN PR

ua b WN -

SV Wiesbach

Einzelwertung:
Name

Hemmer Svea
Pfeifer Anna
Koch Tamino
Gabriel Paul
Hoffmann Noah

Tageswertung:
Hemmer Svea
Pfeifer Anna
Koch Tamino

SV Reifenberg

Einzelwertung:
Name

Nikl Jannis
Mayerhofer Max
Wilhem Marie
Theis Jakob
Leonhardt Noah

Tageswertung:

1 Nikl Jannis

Mayerhofer Max
Wilhem Marie

SV Reifenberg

Einzelwertung:
Name

Leonhardt Lukas
Weckbecker Johannes
Amstadt Silas

Tageswertung:
Leonhardt Lukas
Weckbecker Johannes
Amstadt Silas

Verein

SV Wiesbach
SV Reifenberg
SV Wiesbach
SV Wiesbach
SV Stambach

SV Wiesbach
SV Reifenberg
SV Wiesbach

Verein

SV Reifenberg
SV Reifenberg
SV Wiesbach
SV Wiesbach
SV Reifenberg

SV Reifenberg
SV Reifenberg
SV Wiesbach

Verein

SV Reifenberg
SV Reifenberg
SV Reifenberg

SV Reifenberg
SV Reifenberg
SV Reifenberg

Sportschiitzenkreis Zweibriicken e.V.
Kreisjugendleiterin Stefanie Kaufmann

Schiilerklasse LG 2026

1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK Total

495

495

1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK Total

170
168
157
142
139

170
168
157

170
168
157
142
139

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Jugendklasse LG 2026

1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK Total

1152

1152

1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK Total

394
384
374
358
355

394
384
374

394
384
374
358
355

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Juniorenklasse LG 2026

1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK Total

1100

1100

1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK Total

392
360
348

392
360
348

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Schnitt
495,00

Schnitt
170,00
168,00
157,00
142,00
139,00

Schnitt
1152,00

Schnitt
394,00
384,00
374,00
358,00
355,00

Schnitt
1100,00

Schnitt
392,00
360,00
348,00



