

Sportschützenkreis Zweibrücken e.V.
Kreisjugendleiterin Stefanie Kaufmann

Schülerklasse LG 2026

		1. WK	2. WK	3. WK	4. WK	5. WK	6. WK	Total	Schnitt
1	SV Wiesbach	495						495	495,00

Einzelwertung:

	Name	Verein	1. WK	2. WK	3. WK	4. WK	5. WK	6. WK	Total	Schnitt
1	Hemmer Svea	SV Wiesbach	170						170	170,00
2	Pfeifer Anna	SV Reifenberg	168						168	168,00
3	Koch Tamino	SV Wiesbach	157						157	157,00
4	Gabriel Paul	SV Wiesbach	142						142	142,00
3	Hoffmann Noah	SV Stambach	139						139	139,00

Tageswertung:

1	Hemmer Svea	SV Wiesbach	170	Ringe
2	Pfeifer Anna	SV Reifenberg	168	Ringe
3	Koch Tamino	SV Wiesbach	157	Ringe

Jugendklasse LG 2026

		1. WK	2. WK	3. WK	4. WK	5. WK	6. WK	Total	Schnitt
1	SV Reifenberg	1152						1152	1152,00

Einzelwertung:

	Name	Verein	1. WK	2. WK	3. WK	4. WK	5. WK	6. WK	Total	Schnitt
1	Nikl Jannis	SV Reifenberg	394						394	394,00
2	Mayerhöfer Max	SV Reifenberg	384						384	384,00
3	Wilhem Marie	SV Wiesbach	374						374	374,00
4	Theis Jakob	SV Wiesbach	358						358	358,00
5	Leonhardt Noah	SV Reifenberg	355						355	355,00

Tageswertung:

1	Nikl Jannis	SV Reifenberg	394	Ringe
2	Mayerhöfer Max	SV Reifenberg	384	Ringe
3	Wilhem Marie	SV Wiesbach	374	Ringe

Juniorenklasse LG 2026

		1. WK	2. WK	3. WK	4. WK	5. WK	6. WK	Total	Schnitt
1	SV Reifenberg	1100						1100	1100,00

Einzelwertung:

	Name	Verein	1. WK	2. WK	3. WK	4. WK	5. WK	6. WK	Total	Schnitt
1	Leonhardt Lukas	SV Reifenberg	392						392	392,00
2	Weckbecker Johannes	SV Reifenberg	360						360	360,00
3	Amstadt Silas	SV Reifenberg	348						348	348,00

Tageswertung:

1	Leonhardt Lukas	SV Reifenberg	392	Ringe
2	Weckbecker Johannes	SV Reifenberg	360	Ringe
3	Amstadt Silas	SV Reifenberg	348	Ringe